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35 2022/02/19 16:40 .
L —X Bk 19:07:11
Lap Laptime = K% Lap Laptime = [527] Lap Laptime
9 25.148 +0.221  19:12:31.894
(35-1) D% 10 24.957 +0.030  19:12:56.851
1 26.590 12.346 19:09:01.192 11 25.295 +0.368 19:13:22.146
2 24.745 +0.501 19:09:25.937 12 25.057 +0.130 19:13:47.203
3 24.604 +0.360  19:09:50.541
4 24.396 +0.152  19:10:14.937 (35-7) ¥PL 3735
5 24.402 +0.158  19:10:39.339 1 28.309 +2.988  19:09:05.461
6 24.470 +0.226  19:11:03.809 2 26.268 +0.947  19:09:31.729
7 24.425 +0.181  19:11:28.234 3 27.338 +2.017  19:09:59.067
8 24.497 +0.253  19:11:52.731 4 25.979 +0.658  19:10:25.046
9 24.244 19:12:16.975 5 27.491 +2.170 19:10:52.537
10 24.499 +0.255  19:12:41.474 6 26.216 +0.895 19:11:18.753
11 24.429 +0.185  19:13:05.903 7 25.321 19:11:44.074
12 24.902 +0.658 19:13:30.805 8 25.616 +0.295 19:12:09.690
9 25.872 +0.551  19:12:35.562
(35-3) [CLEBS Raswz 10 25.925 +0.604  19:13:01.487
1 27.756 +3.331  19:09:03.186 11 26.024 +0.703  19:13:27.511
2 25.351 +0.926  19:09:28.537 12 26.024 +0.703  19:13:53.535
3 24.965 +0.540  19:09:53.502
4 25.336 +0.911  19:10:18.838 (35-6) H5F
5 24.698 +0.273 19:10:43.536 1 27.869 +3.254  19:09:04.704
6 24.884 +0.459 19:11:08.420 2 25.926 +1.311 19:09:30.630
7 25.009 +0.584  19:11:33.429 3 25.395 +0.780  19:09:56.025
8 24.425 19:11:57.854 4 27.187 +2.572  19:10:23.212
9 24.647 +0.222 19:12:22.501 5 37.141 +12.526  19:11:00.353
10 24.438 +0.013  19:12:46.939 6 24.964 +0.349  19:11:25.317
11 24.438 +0.013 19:13:11.377 7 24.902 +0.287 19:11:50.219
12 24.591 +0.166  19:13:35.968 8 24.767 +0.152  19:12:14.986
9 24.615 19:12:39.601
(35-10) 9= 10 24.944 +0.329  19:13:04.545
1 27.633 +2.763  19:09:04.090 11 25.042 +0.427  19:13:29.587
2 25.560 +0.690 19:09:29.650 12 24.784 +0.169 19:13:54.371
3 25.906 +1.036  19:09:55.556
4 26.836 +1.966  19:10:22.392 (35-5) BUL\E
5 25.441 +0.571 19:10:47.833 1 27.320 +2.330 19:09:02.918
6 25.160 +0.290  19:11:12.993 2 27.533 +2.543  19:09:30.451
7 25.110 +0.240 19:11:38.103 3 26.232 +1.242  19:09:56.683
8 24.976 +0.106  19:12:03.079 4 26.367 +1.377  19:10:23.050
9 25.161 +0.291  19:12:28.240 5 29.006 +4.016  19:10:52.056
10 24.870 19:12:53.110 6 31.450 +6.460 19:11:23.506
11 25.017 +0.147  19:13:18.127 7 25.283 +0.293  19:11:48.789
12 25.022 +0.152  19:13:43.149 8 25.078 +0.088  19:12:13.867
9 24.990 19:12:38.857
(35-4) BHUZE 10 25.378 +0.388  19:13:04.235
1 27.928 12.971  19:09:04.322 11 27.238 +2.248 19:13:31.473
2 25.592 +0.635 19:09:29.914 12 27.819 +2.829  19:13:59.292
3 25.825 +0.868  19:09:55.739
4 26.494 +1.537  19:10:22.233
5 26.427 +1.470  19:10:48.660
6 24.990 +0.033  19:11:13.650
7 25.049 +0.092  19:11:38.699
8 25.306 +0.349  19:12:04.005
9 25.397 +0.440  19:12:29.402
10 24.957 19:12:54.359
1 24.996 +0.039  19:13:19.355
12 25.260 +0.303  19:13:44.615
(35-9) DLVL
1 28.206 +3.279  19:09:05.740
2 26.312 +1.385  19:09:32.052
3 26.280 +1.353  19:09:58.332
4 25.649 +0.722  19:10:23.981
5 27.686 +2.759  19:10:51.667
6 25.118 +0.191  19:11:16.785
7 24.927 19:11:41.712
8 25.034 +0.107  19:12:06.746
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